
THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY                                   2023-2024 THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY                 2023-2024 
EMS/EHS    EHS/EMS 
BUS: 72A    BUS: 72A 
DRIVER: JERRY ARBOGAST  DRIVER: JERRY ARBOGAST 
  

 

              MORNING  ------------------------------------------------------
 A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL [ELKINS] 6:38 
DIAMOND & Weese  6:42 
YELLOW HOUSE 152 WEESE STREET 6:43 
TURN @ ISNER’S 6:44 
KIRKPATRICK 6:45 
Locust & Diamond 6:47  
GO THROUGH HARDESS PARKING LOT 
TOMBLYN FUNERAL HOME 6:49 
Community Arts Council 6:50 
ELKINS MOTOR LODGE 6:52 
SOCIETY HAIR SALON (YOKUM STREET) 6:53 
 
 
E.M.S. 6:55 
 
E.H.S. 7:20 
 

SECOND RUN - ELEMENTARY 
 
WEESE STREET TO TURN AROUND  
ISNER’S (TURN) 7:44 
WHITE HOUSE 112 WEESE STREET 7:45 
DIAMOND /WEESE 7:46 
TURN RIGHT ON LOCUST - TURN LEFT TO BOYD ST 
HIGH STREET & BOYD ST 7:48 
TURN LEFT ON HIGH ST – TURN RIGHT ON COURT ST 
ELM & GUY 7:49 
ELM & EARLE 7:50 
TURN RIGHT @ PROSPECT ST - TURN LEFT  
AT BOUNDRY AVE—Left on Sycamore   
RIGHT AT IRON HORSE TO RANDOLPH AVE  
GO TO LIGHT @ WALGREENS MAKE LEFT ON RAILROAD AVE 
THEN RIGHT ON GORMAN  
Creative Beginning Daycare 7:55 
716 GORMAN AVE CREAM COLORED HOUSE 7:56 
PRO TV 7:58 
 
THIRD WARD SCHOOL 8:00 
 
 
BUS TERMINAL [ELKINS] 8:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING  --------------------------------------------------------   P.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL [ELKINS] 1:55 
PICK UP ALC  STUDENT 1:56 
GO TO EHS 
LEAVE E.H.S. AT  2:33 
HARDEES [EHS ONLY] 2:38 
Tomblyn Funeral Home [EHS ONLY] 2:40 
Cancer Center [EHS ONLY] 2:43 
LEFT ON YOKUM/SOCIETY HAIR SALON 2:45 
LEFT ON ROBERT E LEE 
E.M.S. OUTSIDE BY ROAD 3RD BUS BACK BEHIND 82  
LEAVE EMS  2:55 
LEFT ON WILSON/LEFT ON LINCOLN 
RIGHT ON YOKUM 
SOCIETY HAIR SALON 2:56 
DMH CANCER CENTER CROSSWALK 3:00 
PRESBYTERRIAN CHURCH /CROSSWALK 3:00 
CREATIVE ARTS 3:01 
TOMBLYN FUNERAL HOME 3:02 
LEFT AT HARDEES  
DIAMOND & LOCUST 3:03 
LEFT ON WEESE & DIAMOND 3:04 
KIRKPATRICK—143 weese street 3:05 
YELLOW HOUSE –152 WEESE 3:06 
ISNER’S  (TURN) 3:06 
TURN RIGHT ON RANDOLPH AVE 
THIRD WARD SCHOOL 3:15 
 

SECOND RUN - ELEMENTARY 
 
LEAVE THIRD WARD SCHOOL 3:20 
Pro TV 3:23 
RIGHT ON MATIN LEFT ON GORMAN AVE 
716 GORMAN AVENUE 3:26 
Creative Beginnings Daycare (Gorman Ave) 3:27 
RIGHT ON RAILROAD AVENUE 
LEFT ON 4TH STREET 
LEFT ON DAVIS AVENUE  
YMCA 3:28 
RIGHT ON 5TH STREET 
RIGHT ON RANDOLPH AVENUE 
PRESBYTERRIAN CHURCH/CROSSWALK 3:30 
LEFT AT HARDEES ON LOCUST 
DIAMOND/WEESE STREET  3:33 
WHITE HOUSE 112 WEESE STREET  3:34 
TURN AT ISNER’S 
TURN RIGHT ON DIAMOND 
TURN RIGHT ON LOCUST 
LEFT ON BOYD 
BOYD/HIGH STREET  3:38 
LEFT ON HIGH STREET  
RIGHT ON COURT STREET 
 



THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY                                   2023-2024 THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY                 2023-2024 
EMS/EHS    EHS/EMS 
BUS: 72A    BUS: 72A 
DRIVER: JERRY ARBOGAST  DRIVER: JERRY ARBOGAST 
  

 

ELM & GUY  3:39 
ELM & EARLE  3:40 
 
BUS TERMINAL [ELKINS]  3:45 


